Irish Laser Radial 2017 National Rankings

Results are provisional as of 15:30 on September 25, 2017

Overall

Sailed: 5, Discards: 2, To count: 3, Entries: 58, Scoring system: High Point Laser

Rank | Helm

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th
31st
32nd
33rd

Ronan Wallace
Ewan McMahon
Loghlen Rickard
Conor Quinn
Aoife Hopkins
Jamie McMahon
Sally Bell

Chris Bateman
Henry Higgins
Peter Gilmore
Aisling Keller
Peter Fagan
Nell Staunton
Tara Coveney
Toby Hudson-Fowler
Hugo Kennedy
Paddy Cunnane
Luke McGrath
Tom Fox

Aaron Rogers
Nicole Hemeryck
Luke Mcllwaine
Sean Craig

Ella Hemeryck
Patrick Cahill
Jack McMahon
Johnny Durcan
Ros Morgan
Hugo Morgan
Tom Keal

Adam D'Arcy
Jack Fahy

Cian Jones

Cat | Munsters 17 | Ulsters 17

<< <|=<|=<

< | <

(13.0)
24.0
(20.0)
(22.0)
(0.0 DNC)
(19.0)
(11.0)
16.0
17.0
18.0
23.0
(14.0)
(0.0 DNC)
(10.0)
(9.0)
(12.0)
5.0

7.0

(0.0 DNC)
(8.0)

(24.0)
25.0

(0.0 DNC)
(20.0)
23.0
21.0

19.0

18.0

(0.0 DNC)
22.0

13.0

16.0

(0.0 DNC)
(9.0)

(0.0 DNC)
17.0

(0.0 DNC)
(0.0 DNC)
7.0

14.0

(0.0 DNC)
(0.0 DNC)
(0.0 DNC)
6.0

(0.0 DNC)
(3.0)

(0.0 DNC)
15.0
(0.0)

(0.0 DNC)
(0.0 DNC)
(0.0 DNC)
(0.0 DNC)

Conn 17 | Leinsters 17 Nationals 17

25.0
(22.0)
21.0
23.0
24.0

19.0
(18.0)
(0.0 DNC)
20.0

(0.0 DNC)
(12.0)
(15.0)
17.0

14.0

16.0
(13.0)
(0.0 DNC)
(0.0 DNC)
9.0

11.0

(0.0 DNC)
0.0 DNC
0.0 DNC
6.0

0.0 DNC
3.0

(0.0 DNC)
(0.0 DNC)
5.0

0.0 DNC
0.0 DNC
0.0 DNC
0.0 DNC

25.0
(0.0 DNC)
24.0
23.0

(0.0 DNC)
(0.0 DNC)
19.0
(15.0)
(14.0)
21.0

(0.0 DNC)
17.0
16.0
18.0
10.0
13.0

6.0

0.0 DNC
(0.0)

(0.0 DNC)
22.0

7.0

0.0 DNC
(3.0)

0.0 DNC
4.0

0.0 DNC
5.0

0.0 DNC
0.0 DNC
0.0 DNC
20.0

0.0 DNC

37.5 RDG
36.0 RDG
34.5 RDG
33.0 RDG
31.5 RDG
30.0 RDG
28.5 RDG
315
25.5 RDG
(0.0 DNC)
24.0 RDG
24.0 RDG
22.5 RDG
22.5 RDG
27.0
21.0 RDG
34.5
37.5
28.5
19.5 RDG
0.0 DNC
30.0
36.0
24.0
33.0
25.5
0.0 DNC
(0.0 DNC)
18.0
225
21.0
0.0 DNC
19.5

Points

87.5
85.0
79.5
79.0
78.5
70.0
66.5
65.5
62.5
61.0
60.0
57.0
55.5
54.5
53.0
51.0
45.5
44.5
44.5
44.5
43.0
37.0
36.0
36.0
33.0
32.5
25.0
24.0
23.0
22.5
21.0
20.0
19.5



34th
35th
36th
37th
38th
39th
40th
41st
42nd
43rd
44th
45th
46th
47th
48th
49th
50th
51st
52nd
53rd
54th
55th
56th
57th
58th

Lauren O'Hare
Eoghan Byrne
Molly Murphy
Daniel Hopkins
Dylan Reidy
Dan McGaughey
Billy Duane

Max Tipp-McKnight
Rebecca O'Shaughnessy

Caoimhe Foster
Erica Ruigrok
Andrew Mitchell
Clare Gorman
Shane O'Brien
Fionn Conway
Maeve Leonard
Conor Walsh
Peter Ramsay
Amy Carroll
Emma Greer
Andrew Tobin
Adam Fermor
Philip Doherty
Rob Salters
Sam Rutherford

YL

<|<|=< <<

(1.0)

2.0

(0.0 DNC

(0.0 DNC

(0.0 DNC

(0.0 DNC

15.0

6.0

(0.0 DNC)

(0.0 DNC)

(0.0 DNC)

(0.0 DNC)

(0.0 DNC)

(0.0 DNC)

(0.0 DNC)

(0.0 DNC)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

)
)
)
)

(0.0 DNC
(0.0 DNC
(0.0 DNC
(0.0 DNC
(0.0 DNC
(0.0 DNC
(0.0 DNC
3.0

(0.0 DNC)

(0.0)
10.0

1.0

11.0

(0.0 DNC)
(0.0 DNC)
(0.0 DNC)
8.0

(0.0 DNC)
(0.0 DNC)
(0.0 DNC)
12.0
(0.0 DNC
(0.0 DNC
(0.0 DNC
(0.0 DNC
(0.0 DNC
(0.0 DNC
5.0

4.0

(0.0 DNC)
2.0

(0.0 DNC)
(0.0 DNC)
(0.0 DNC)

)
)
)
)
)
)

10.0

7.0

(0.0 DNC)
(0.0 DNC)
4.0

0.0 DNC
(0.0 DNC)
(0.0 DNC)
0.0 DNC
0.0 DNC
0.0 DNC
(0.0 DNC)
0.0 DNC
0.0 DNC
0.0 DNC
8.0

0.0 DNC
0.0 DNC
1.0

(0.0 DNC)
0.0 DNC
(0.0 DNC)
0.0 DNC
(0.0 DNC)
2.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8
www.sailwave.com

8.0

(0.0 DNC)
0.0 DNC
0.0 DNC
2.0

0.0 DNC
0.0 DNC
(0.0 DNC)
0.0 DNC
0.0 DNC
12.0

0.0 DNC
11.0

0.0 DNC
9.0

0.0 DNC
0.0 DNC
0.0 DNC
(0.0 DNC)
1.0

0.0 DNC
0.0 DNC
0.0 DNC
0.0 DNC
0.0 DNC

1.5
(0.0 DNC)
16.5
6.0 RDG
10.5
15.0
0.0 DNC
0.0 DNC
13.5
12.0
0.0 DNC
0.0 DNC
0.0 DNC
9.0
0.0 DNC
0.0 DNC
7.5
6.0
0.0 DNC
0.0 DNC
4.5
1.5 RDG
3.0
0.0 DNC
0.0 DNC

19.5
19.0
17.5
17.0
16.5
15.0
15.0
14.0
13.5
12.0
12.0
12.0
11.0
9.0
9.0
8.0
7.5
6.0
6.0
5.0
4.5
3.5
3.0
3.0
2.0


http://www.sailwave.com/

