Irish Laser Radial 2017 National Rankings

Results are provisional as of 15:30 on September 25, 2017

Overall

Sailed: 5, Discards: 2, To count: 3, Entries: 58, Scoring system: High Point Laser

Rank	Helm	Cat	Munsters 17	Ulsters 17	Conn 17	Leinsters 17	Nationals 17	Points
1st	Ronan Wallace		(13.0)	(24.0)	25.0	25.0	37.5 RDG	87.5
2nd	Ewan McMahon	Υ	24.0	25.0	(22.0)	(0.0 DNC)	36.0 RDG	85.0
3rd	Loghlen Rickard	Υ	(20.0)	(0.0 DNC)	21.0	24.0	34.5 RDG	79.5
4th	Conor Quinn	Υ	(22.0)	(20.0)	23.0	23.0	33.0 RDG	79.0
5th	Aoife Hopkins	YL	(0.0 DNC)	23.0	24.0	(0.0 DNC)	31.5 RDG	78.5
6th	Jamie McMahon	Υ	(19.0)	21.0	19.0	(0.0 DNC)	30.0 RDG	70.0
7th	Sally Bell	YL	(11.0)	19.0	(18.0)	19.0	28.5 RDG	66.5
8th	Chris Bateman	Υ	16.0	18.0	(0.0 DNC)	(15.0)	31.5	65.5
9th	Henry Higgins	Υ	17.0	(0.0 DNC)	20.0	(14.0)	25.5 RDG	62.5
10th	Peter Gilmore	Υ	18.0	22.0	(0.0 DNC)	21.0	(0.0 DNC)	61.0
11th	Aisling Keller	L	23.0	13.0	(12.0)	(0.0 DNC)	24.0 RDG	60.0
12th	Peter Fagan	Y	(14.0)	16.0	(15.0)	17.0	24.0 RDG	57.0
13th	Nell Staunton	YL	(0.0 DNC)	(0.0 DNC)	17.0	16.0	22.5 RDG	55.5
14th	Tara Coveney	YL	(10.0)	(9.0)	14.0	18.0	22.5 RDG	54.5
15th	Toby Hudson-Fowler	Υ	(9.0)	(0.0 DNC)	16.0	10.0	27.0	53.0
16th	Hugo Kennedy	Υ	(12.0)	17.0	(13.0)	13.0	21.0 RDG	51.0
17th	Paddy Cunnane	Υ	5.0	(0.0 DNC)	(0.0 DNC)	6.0	34.5	45.5
18th	Luke McGrath	Υ	7.0	(0.0 DNC)	(0.0 DNC)	0.0 DNC	37.5	44.5
19th	Tom Fox	Υ	(0.0 DNC)	7.0	9.0	(0.0)	28.5	44.5
20th	Aaron Rogers	Υ	(8.0)	14.0	11.0	(0.0 DNC)	19.5 RDG	44.5
21st	Nicole Hemeryck	YL	21.0	(0.0 DNC)	(0.0 DNC)	22.0	0.0 DNC	43.0
22nd	Luke McIlwaine	Υ	(0.0 DNC)	(0.0 DNC)	0.0 DNC	7.0	30.0	37.0
23rd	Sean Craig	М	(0.0 DNC)	(0.0 DNC)	0.0 DNC	0.0 DNC	36.0	36.0
24th	Ella Hemeryck	YL	(0.0 DNC)	6.0	6.0	(3.0)	24.0	36.0
25th	Patrick Cahill		(0.0 DNC)	(0.0 DNC)	0.0 DNC	0.0 DNC	33.0	33.0
26th	Jack McMahon	Y	(0.0 DNC)	(3.0)	3.0	4.0	25.5	32.5
27th	Johnny Durcan	Υ	25.0	(0.0 DNC)	(0.0 DNC)	0.0 DNC	0.0 DNC	25.0
28th	Ros Morgan	Υ	4.0	15.0	(0.0 DNC)	5.0	(0.0 DNC)	24.0
29th	Hugo Morgan	Υ	(0.0 DNC)	(0.0)	5.0	0.0 DNC	18.0	23.0
30th	Tom Keal	Υ	(0.0 DNC)	(0.0 DNC)	0.0 DNC	0.0 DNC	22.5	22.5
31st	Adam D'Arcy		(0.0 DNC)	(0.0 DNC)	0.0 DNC	0.0 DNC	21.0	21.0
32nd	Jack Fahy	Υ	(0.0 DNC)	(0.0 DNC)	0.0 DNC	20.0	0.0 DNC	20.0
33rd	Cian Jones	Υ	(0.0 DNC)	(0.0 DNC)	0.0 DNC	0.0 DNC	19.5	19.5

34th	Lauren O'Hare	YL	(1.0)	(0.0)	10.0	8.0	1.5	19.5
35th	Eoghan Byrne	Υ	2.0	10.0	7.0	(0.0 DNC)	(0.0 DNC)	19.0
36th	Molly Murphy	YL	(0.0 DNC)	1.0	(0.0 DNC)	0.0 DNC	16.5	17.5
37th	Daniel Hopkins	Υ	(0.0 DNC)	11.0	(0.0 DNC)	0.0 DNC	6.0 RDG	17.0
38th	Dylan Reidy	Υ	(0.0 DNC)	(0.0 DNC)	4.0	2.0	10.5	16.5
39th	Dan McGaughey	Υ	(0.0 DNC)	(0.0 DNC)	0.0 DNC	0.0 DNC	15.0	15.0
40th	Billy Duane	Υ	15.0	(0.0 DNC)	(0.0 DNC)	0.0 DNC	0.0 DNC	15.0
41st	Max Tipp-McKnight	Υ	6.0	8.0	(0.0 DNC)	(0.0 DNC)	0.0 DNC	14.0
42nd	Rebecca O'Shaughnessy	YL	(0.0 DNC)	(0.0 DNC)	0.0 DNC	0.0 DNC	13.5	13.5
43rd	Caoimhe Foster	YL	(0.0 DNC)	(0.0 DNC)	0.0 DNC	0.0 DNC	12.0	12.0
44th	Erica Ruigrok	L	(0.0 DNC)	(0.0 DNC)	0.0 DNC	12.0	0.0 DNC	12.0
45th	Andrew Mitchell	Υ	(0.0 DNC)	12.0	(0.0 DNC)	0.0 DNC	0.0 DNC	12.0
46th	Clare Gorman	YL	(0.0 DNC)	(0.0 DNC)	0.0 DNC	11.0	0.0 DNC	11.0
47th	Shane O'Brien	Υ	(0.0 DNC)	(0.0 DNC)	0.0 DNC	0.0 DNC	9.0	9.0
48th	Fionn Conway	Υ	(0.0 DNC)	(0.0 DNC)	0.0 DNC	9.0	0.0 DNC	9.0
49th	Maeve Leonard	L	(0.0 DNC)	(0.0 DNC)	8.0	0.0 DNC	0.0 DNC	8.0
50th	Conor Walsh	Υ	(0.0 DNC)	(0.0 DNC)	0.0 DNC	0.0 DNC	7.5	7.5
51st	Peter Ramsay	Υ	(0.0 DNC)	(0.0 DNC)	0.0 DNC	0.0 DNC	6.0	6.0
52nd	Amy Carroll	YL	(0.0 DNC)	5.0	1.0	(0.0 DNC)	0.0 DNC	6.0
53rd	Emma Greer	YL	(0.0 DNC)	4.0	(0.0 DNC)	1.0	0.0 DNC	5.0
54th	Andrew Tobin	Υ	(0.0 DNC)	(0.0 DNC)	0.0 DNC	0.0 DNC	4.5	4.5
55th	Adam Fermor	Υ	(0.0 DNC)	2.0	(0.0 DNC)	0.0 DNC	1.5 RDG	3.5
56th	Philip Doherty	М	(0.0 DNC)	(0.0 DNC)	0.0 DNC	0.0 DNC	3.0	3.0
57th	Rob Salters	Υ	3.0	(0.0 DNC)	(0.0 DNC)	0.0 DNC	0.0 DNC	3.0
58th	Sam Rutherford	Υ	(0.0 DNC)	(0.0 DNC)	2.0	0.0 DNC	0.0 DNC	2.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.19.8 www.sailwave.com